RESULTS - SWAY BOWMEN INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

Ladies Recurve Gents Recurve
1st Karen Fountaine 527 1st Mark Hopkins 548
2nd Jo Brown 429 2nd Trevor Chalk 536
3rd Cis Osment 390 3rd Trevor Smith 532
Junior Archer Supreme Ladies Compound
Michael Hopkins 553 1st Mavis North 515
Junior Lady Recurve Gents Compound
1st Olivia Humphrey 353 1st Paul Brindley 553
2nd Rebecca Jones 278
3rd Emily Thomas 274 Longbow Champion
Roger Lee 399
Junior Gent Recurve
1st Robert Humphrey 353 Longbows
2nd Arthur Chalk 219 1st Sandie Baigent 365
3rd Alex Yarwood 50 2nd Derek Howe 337
3rd Roy Bower 313
Junior Lady Compound
1st Annie Humphrey 296 Ladies Barebow
1st Sue Piggott 232
Senior Handicap 2nd lIrene Page 167
1st Jo Brown 1554
2nd Martin Yarwood 1463 Gents Barebow
3rd Stephen Hall 1444 1st Richard Oldfield 294
2nd Steve Piggott 247
Veterans Handicap
1st Cis Osment 1441 Junior Handicap
2nd Mavis North 1438 1st Annie Humphrey 1530
3rd Paul Brindley 1431 2nd Olivia Humphrey 1501
3rd Rebecca Jones 1463
Married Couple
1st Sue & Steve Piggott 2811 Longbow/Barebow Handicap
1st Roy Bower 1634
Mixed Pairs 2nd Roger Lee 1459
1st Roy Bower & Brian Bates 3037 3rd Sandie Baigent 1456
2nd Jo Brown & Sandie Baigent 3010
3rd Roger Lee & Olivia Humphrey 2960 Parent and Child
1st Martin & Rebecca Jones 2880
Gold Sweep 2nd Mark & Michael Hopkins 2853
Recurve - Mal Thomas 3rd Trevor & Arthur Chalk 2749
Compound - Mavis North
Bent Sticks - Sandie Baigent Lady P's prize
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Ladies Recurve
Karen Fountaine
Jo Brown
Cis Osment
Vicki Pritchard

Ladies Compound
Mavis North

Gents Recurve

Mark Hopkins
Trevor Chalk
Trevor Smith
Mal Thomas
Bryan Golden
Martin Yarwood
Martin Jones
Stephen Hall
lan Fleming
Brian Bates

Gents Compound
Paul Brindley
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Senior Longbow
Roger Lee
Sandie Baigent
Derek Howe
Roy Bower
Pete Davies

Senior Barebow
Richard Oldfield
Steve Piggott

Ladies Barebow
Sue Piggott
Irene Page

Junior Lady Compound
Annie Humphrey

Junior Lady
Olivia Humphrey
Rebecca Jones
Emily Thomas

Junior Gent
Michael Hopkins
Robert Humphrey
Arthur Chalk
Alex Yarwood

Thanks to our Lady P - Louise Wigglesworth
and our Field Captain - Karen Fountaine.

399
365
337
313
257

294
247

232
167

296

353
278
274

553
353
219

50



	Sheet1

